
HILLBILLY SPRING SPRINT
Teifi Autograss - 25th March 2018

o/a Class

61 Tom Roch 4 24:20 1 1

10 Gareth Richards 1 24:50 2 1 0:30 0:30

25 Richard Rees 1 25:26 3 2 1:06 0:36

2 Simon Bevan 1 25:35 4 3 1:15 0:09

6 Graham Davies 1 25:55 5 4 1:35 0:20

15 Richard Williams 2 25:59 6 1 1:39 0:04

57 Gareth Edwards 1 26:28 7 5 2:08 0:29

76 Jamie Rouke 4 28:03 8 2 3:43 1:35

45 Clive Williams 3 28:04 9 1 3:44 0:01

82 Chris John 2 28:20 10 2 4:00 0:16

182 Barry Phillips 2 28:37 11 3 4:17 0:17

70 Samual Powell 1 28:43 12 6 4:23 0:06

18 Dafydd Jones 3 28:55 13 2 4:35 0:12

36 Ben Birch 3 28:59 14 3 4:39 0:04

13 Daniel Owens 3 29:22 15 4 5:02 0:23

3 Hefin Morgan 2 29:53 16 4 5:33 0:31

24 Matthew Morgan 2 30:06 17 5 5:46 0:13

44 Iwan Jenkins 2 30:11 18 6 5:51 0:05

14 Jordan Ling 2 30:11 19 7 5:51 0:00

19 Bleddyn Richards 3 30:22 20 5 6:02 0:11

35 Ash Beardsmore 3 30:49 21 6 6:29 0:27

8 James Hooban 3 31:07 22 7 6:47 0:18

4 Clive Taz 3 31:58 23 8 7:38 0:51

5 Jason Wright 3 33:21 24 9 9:01 1:23

55 Dean Sharp 3 37:37 25 10 13:17 4:16
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